The CFA SASEBO AOB/ICR SCHEDULE

Fleet & FamlLSuppon

Center 2022

Facilitated by:

January

Mon Tue Wed Thu

S L L L L

September

Mon Tue

E
EEAEAEEEREN
I

November December

Mon Tue i a Mon Tue
EERERIEN
Sl L Lol

E
EAEI KN KNI
-

£
] T

[ AoBHeld REGISTRATION
EMAIL: Christine.Tjaarda@Fe.Navy.Mil

INCLUDE: Rate/Rank, First & Last Name, Phone number, Email,
Command & date requested

Location: FFSC 1st Floor Classroom BLDG 310
Report Time: 0745




o

JANUARY

FEBRUARY

MARCH s

« 3-7 JAN
e 10-14]AN
o 24-28]AN

7-11 FEB
14-18 FEB
28 FEB - 4 MAR

7-11 MAR
14-18 MAR
21-25 MAR

11-15 APR
18-22 APR
25-29 APR

o 31JAN-4FEB 28 MAR - 1 APR
APRIL MAY JUNE
4-8 APR 2-6 MAY 6-10 JUN

9-13 MAY
16-20 MAY
23-27 MAY

13-17 JUN
27 JUN - 1 JUL

JULY

AUGUST

SEPTEMBER

11-15 JUL
18-22 JUL
25-29 JUL

1-5 AUG
8-12 AUG
15-19 AUG
22-26 AUG

12-16 SEP
19-23 SEP
26-30 SEP

OCTOBER

NOVEMBER

DECEMBER

3-7 OCT
17-21 OCT
24-28 OCT

2

AOB

The

Fleet & Family Support

Center

14-18 NOV
28 NOV - 2 DEC

5-9 DEC
12-16 DEC



