

## CFA SASEBO AOB/ICR SCHEDULE





## Facilitated by: CFA Sasebo Fleet and Family Support Center (FFSC)

T					1									\				<b>T</b> 1			9	
	January				1			February				2			March					3		
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat	Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat	. 1	Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat	
						1			1	2	3	4	5				1	2	3	4	5	
2	3	4	5	6	7	8	6	7	8	9	10	11	12		6	7	8	9	10	11	12	
9	10	11	12	13	14	15	13	14	15	16	17	18	19		13	14	15	16	17	18	19	
16	17	18	19	20	21	22	20	21	22	23	24	25	26		20	21	22	23	24	25	26	
23	24	25	26	27	28	29	27	28					Ш		27	28	29	30	31			
30	31																					
	April				4			May			5			June				6				
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat	Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat		Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat	
					1	2	1	2	3	4	5	6	7					1	2	3	4	
3	4	5	6	7	8	9	8	9	10	11	12	13	14		5	6	7	8	9	10	11	
10	11	12	13	14	15	16	15	16	17	18	19	20	21		12	13	14	15	16	17	18	
17	18	19	20	21	22	23	22	23	24	25	26	27	28		19	20	21	22	23	24	25	
24	25	26	27	28	29	30	29	30	31						26	27	28	29	30			
	July				7			August				8			September				9			
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat	Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat		Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat	
					1	2		1	2	3	4	5	6						1	2	3	
3	4	5	6	7	8	9	7	8	9	10	11	12	13		4	5	6	7	8	9	10	
10	11	12	13	14	15	16	14	15	16	17	18	19	20		11	12	13	14	15	16	17	
17	18	19	20	21	22	23	21	22	23	24	25	26	27		18	19	20	21	22	23	24	
24	25	26	27	28	29	30	28	29	30	31					25	26	27	28	29	30		
31																						
	October				10			November				11				December				12		
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat	Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat		Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat	
						1			1	2	3	4	5						1	2	3	
2	3	4	5	6	7	8	6	7	8	9	10	11	12		4	5	6	7	8	9	10	
9	10	11	12	13	14	15	13	14	15	16	17	18	19		11	12	13	14	15	16	17	
16	17	18	19	20	21	22	20	21	22	23	24	25	26		18	19	20	21	22	23	24	
23	24	25	26	27	28	29	27	28	29	30					25	26	27	28	29	30	31	
30	31																					

**AOB Held** 

Location: FFSC 1st Floor Classroom BLDG 310

**Report Time: 0745** 

EMAIL: Christine.Tjaarda@Fe.Navy.Mil

INCLUDE: Rate/Rank, First & Last Name, Phone number, Email,

REGISTRATION

Command & date requested

JANUARY	FEBRUARY	MARCH
• 3-7 JAN	• 7-11 FEB	• 7-11 MAR
• 10-14 JAN	• 14-18 FEB	• 14-18 MAR
• 24-28 JAN	• 28 FEB - 4 MAR	• 21-25 MAR
• 31 JAN - 4 FEB		• 28 MAR - 1 APR
APRIL	MAY	JUNE
• 4-8 APR	• 2-6 MAY	• 6-10 JUN
• 11-15 APR	• 9-13 MAY	• 13-17 JUN
• 18-22 APR	• 16-20 MAY	• 27 JUN - 1 JUL
• 25-29 APR	• 23-27 MAY	
JULY	AUGUST	SEPTEMBER
• 11-15 JUL	• 1-5 AUG	• 12-16 SEP
• 18-22 JUL	• 8-12 AUG	• 19-23 SEP
• 25-29 JUL	• 15-19 AUG	• 26-30 SEP
	• 22-26 AUG	
OCTOBER	NOVEMBER	DECEMBER
• 3-7 OCT	• 14-18 NOV	• 5-9 DEC
• 17-21 OCT	• 28 NOV - 2 DEC	• 12-16 DEC
• 24-28 OCT		

## **AOB/ICR SCHEDULE**

**AOB Day 1** - Monday: 0745-1430

(approximately one hour lunch)

**AOB Day 2 -** Tuesday: 0745-1230

ICR - Wednesday: 0745-1230

**Tour -** Thursday: 0945-1230

SOFA License Test - Friday: 0800-1000

\*All times are subject to changes



